MMI—DADE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

Fee-Based Community Education and Before / After School Programs
2024 - 2025 Annual Program
Monthly online Payment Date Range and Monthly Service
Periods

Annual Program Operates from Thursday August 15, 2024, through Thursday, June 05, 2025
SCHOOL NAME: JACK D. GORDON ELEMENTARY

Monthly Online Monthly Number | Per Student Fee for Each
“Purchase and Pay” Service of Live Service Period and
Date Ranges Periods Service | Program
**Payments are due by Days
This Service | cada periodo de servicio y
. Period programa
Mensual en linea Periodos de
"Compre y Pague”. servicio Nimero | serome | arren
AFTER
Rangns de Fechas mensuales de Dias SCHOOL SCHOOL L
- PROGRAM | PROGRAM | procrAM
Pagos vencen antes de las| de
10:00 a.m. del ultimo dia. Servicio RECULE | pecuar
Dentrp E_ETE':' £11.00 §12.00
Este periodo | yrwrr TTF RATE
de servicio
Thursday, August 8 -13 August 12 72.00 132.00 144.00
Thursday, August 22 - 29 September 20 120.00 220.00 240.00
Thursday, September 19 - 27 October 22 132.00 242.00 264.00
Monday, October 21 — 29 November 14 84.00 154.00 168.00
Monday, November 18 = 27 December 14 84.00 154.00 168.00
Monday, December 16 — 31 January 18 108.00 198.00 216.00
Monday, January 20 — 29 February 19 114.00 209.00 228.00
Monday, February 17 - 26 March 15 90.00 165.00 180.00
Monday, March 17 - 28 April 21 126.00 231.00 252.00
Monday, April 21 - 29 May/June 25 150.00 275.00 300.00
FOCUS APP “Purchase and Pay"
10 Service Periods option is pluu:kec! once the_
program service period goes live.
180 Service nﬂ'ﬂ'ﬂ If this occurs, please call your site Program Manager

RFEVISFEN N&MAn24 PAGF 1R



